AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAGT™*"

1. CONTRACT ID CCOE PAGE OF PAGES

1 ] 1

4. REQUISITION PURCHASE REQ. NO.

AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 5.PROJECTHG. (fapplcable)
Mo21 12-10-2004 : DR-09-02-312
[SSUED BY cooe 13100 7. ADMINISTERED 8Y  (if other than Ttem §) ooce 3100

U.S. Nudear Regulatory Commission ) US. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Div of Contracts ' Div of Contracts

Two White Fiint North - MS T-7-1-2 Two White Rint North - MS T-7-1-2

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555
NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (io., straet, county, Stats and ZIP Code) 00 |sa amenoMEnT OF sOLICTTATION MO,
CORPORATE RELOCATION SERVICES 96. DATED  (SEE ITEM 11)
8001 FORBES PL STE 210 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTJORDER NO.,
€/O 30HN PAXTON GS23F9734H DR-09-02-312
SPRINGFIELD VA 221512205

108.DATED  (SEE ITEM 13)

oE FACILITY COOE X |09-30-2002

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicktation ks amended as set forth In Ttem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, D is not extended.
Hers must acknowledge recelpt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solikckation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _________ coples of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging recelpt of this amendment of each copy of the
fer submbitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the soficitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
VOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
SSULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
f telegram or letter, provlded each telegram or letter makes reference to the soficitation and this arrmdment. and Is recelved prior to the opening hour

ud date specified.
. ACCOUNTING AKD APPROPRIATION DATA

Ofreain?)  4.70-15-533-368, B1444, 2524, 31X0200 :

_ (Degbligate - $216.008.10)
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authortty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN TTEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

IS

8. THE ASOVE JORADER IS MCOIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES

NUMBERED CONTRACT, {such as changes In paying office, appropeiation date, e=.)
EET FORTH IN [TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). -

€ TGS SUPRUEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PLRSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF;

O.OTHER  (Spedify type of modifcation and autharity) 1.602-1 CO Authoarity
4
« IMPORTANT: Contractor Els not, D ks required to sign this document and return coples to the Issulng office.
+ DESCRIPTION GF AMENCMENT/MOCIFICATION {Organtzad by UCF section b Inciding sob K subject matter where feasble.)

Refer to Purchase Order No. DR-09-02-312 dated 09-30-2002, for Relocaﬁon Services and subsequent medifications;
further modify as follows:

1. Under Ordering Procedures and lelt;ﬁdrfs-, change to read “the aggregate amount of calls
under this order may not exceed $3,368,036.65

2. Decrease/decbligate the obligated amount by $216,008.10 from $3,584,044.75 to 3,368,036.65
All other terms and conditions remain the same.

Previous Obligated Amount: $3,584,044.75

Decreased/Deobligated Amount: $216,008.10

Total Obligated Amount:43,368,036.65

ged, remaing

16A, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER
Michae! Mills

<ept as provided hereln, all tarms and conditizns of the documant referenced In Iem 9A or 104, as b fora ch
(ypa oc print)

ged and In ful force and effect.

A. HAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Tros or print]

8. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C, DATE SIGNED 188. mﬂ‘mogmm! ! \i Za DATE SIGNED
Signature of person authorzed b sign) ignature of Contracting Officer) f Z_‘lo ""OT

STANDARD FOPM 30 {REY, 10-83)

TENIPLATE - ADMOg! AnM002

SICP Bwer (owpldT



